
 

 

 

OGL/ND/2023                               September 7, 2023 

The Manager 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East) 
Mumbai - 400051 
Email: cmlist@nse.co.in   

The Manager 
BSE Ltd. 
Department of Corporate Services 
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001 
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com   

 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Subject: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular 
No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, we enclose the 
details of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ issued by the Company to its shareholders, in lieu of 
share certificate(s) reported as lost by them.  

You are requested to notify your constituents. 

Thanking you. 

For Oswal Greentech Limited 
 
 
 

Sonal Malhotra 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

ABHEY 
OSWAL 

l,RO U P 
Oswal Greentech Limited 

7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-I IO 00 I 

T : +91-11-23715242, 23322980, 23753652, 237 15225 E: oswal@oswalgreens.com W : www.oswalgreens.com 

Regd. Off.: Near Jain Colony. Vijay lnder Nagar, Daba Road, Ludhiana - 141003 I T: +91- 161-2544238 I CIN: L24112PBl981PLC031099 

mailto:cmlist@nse.co.in
mailto:corp.relations@bseindia.com


OSWAL GREENTECH LIMITED 
DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER 

FOR THE PERIOD: 07/09/2023 TO 07/09/2023 

SRNO . ISSUE 
DATE 

ON BASIS LEDGER MEMBER'S CERT. NO'S 
FOLIO NAME 

977 7/09/2023 INDEMNIT 611897 BASANTI DEVI LOHIA 

978 7/09/2023 INDEMNIT 433158 NATWARLAL H DARJI 

979 7/09/2023 INDEMNIT 650141 KAMI.ESH MITTAL 

980 7/09/2023 INDEMNIT 617896 KAMI.ESH MITTAL 

981 7/09/2023 INDEMNIT 348465 V K K RAO B 

982 7/09/2023 INDEMNIT 778478 JAIKARAN SINGH 

OLD NEW 

2649113 

2649114 

2649115 

2649116 

2364406 

2364407 

639650 

1330831 

2662945 

2662946 

588968 

998216 

1000015 

1039910 

1166998 

2057331 

2483481 

2509782 

2933769 

2933770 

2933771 

2933772 

2933773 

2933774 

2933775 

2933776 

2933777 

2933778 

2933779 

2933780 

2933781 

2933782 

2933783 

2933784 

2933785 

2933786 

PAGE : 

DIST. NO'S 
FROM TO 

139248660 139248709 

139248710 139248759 

139248760 139248809 

139248810 139248859 

122988760 122988809 

122988810 122988859 

30262659 30262683 

61248708 61248732 

139940260 139940309 

139940310 139940359 

28641132 28641156 

42382500 42382549 

42461364 42461413 

44881525 44881574 

54701758 54701807 

99935110 99935159 

128942510 128942559 

130257560 130257609 

1 

NO. OF 
SHARES 

50 

so 

so 

50 

50 

50 

25 

25 

50 

50 

25 

50 

50 

50 

so 

50 

50 

50 



TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES 
TOTAL NUMBER OF CERTI FICATES 
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES 

***END OF REPORT*** 

2509783 

25531 31 

293378 7 

2933788 

6 
20 

925 

1 3025761 0 130257659 

13242501 0 132425059 

50 

50 


		2023-09-07T14:58:39+0530
	SONAL MALHOTRA




