

## Oswal Greentech Limited

OGL/ND/2023 September 7, 2023

The Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051

Email: cmlist@nse.co.in

The Manager **BSE Ltd.** 

**Department of Corporate Services** Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400001

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, we enclose the details of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' issued by the Company to its shareholders, in lieu of share certificate(s) reported as lost by them.

You are requested to notify your constituents.

Thanking you.

For Oswal Greentech Limited

**Sonal Malhotra Company Secretary & Compliance Officer** 

## OSWAL GREENTECH LIMITED DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER

					7/09/2023 TO 07/09/2			PAGE :	1
RNO.	ISSUE DATE	ON BASIS	LEDGER FOLIO	MEMBER'S NAME	CER	T. NO'S	DIS	r. NO'S TO	
977	7/09/2023	INDEMNIT	611897	BASANTI DEVI LOHIA	2649113	2933769	139248660	139248709	50
					2649114	2933770	139248710	139248759	50
					2649115	2933771	139248760	139248809	50
					2649116	2933772	139248810	139248859	50
978	7/09/2023	INDEMNIT	433158	NATWARLAL H DARJI	2364406	2933773	122988760	122988809	50
					2364407	2933774	122988810	122988859	50
979	7/09/2023	INDEMNIT	650141	KAMLESH MITTAL	639650				
980	7/09/2023	INDEMNIT	617896	KAMLESS MITTAL	1330831	2933776	61248708	61248732	25
					2662945	2933777	139940260	139940309	50
					2662946	2933778	139940310	139940359	50
981	7/09/2023	INDEMNIT	348465	V K K RAO B				28641156	
982	7/09/2023	INDEMNIT	778478	JAIKARAN SINGH	998216	2933780	42382500	42382549	50
					1000015	2933781	42461364	42461413	50
					1039910	2933782	44881525	44881574	50
					1166998	2933783	54701758	54701807	50
					2057331	2933784	99935110	99935159	50
					2483481	2933785	128942510	128942559	50
					2509782	2933786	130257560	130257609	50



	2509783	2933787	130257610 130257659	50
	2553131	2933788	132425010 132425059	50
		·		
TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES	:	6		
TOTAL NUMBER OF CERTIFICAT	S:	20		
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES	:	925		

\*\*\*END OF REPORT\*\*\*

